
Rank

1

2

3

4

5

6

Date

4/8/2022

10/20/2021

3/25/2022

1/14/2022

5/24/2022

4/20/2022

Site

Aspen Elementary School

Westlake High School

Sequoia Middle School

Redwood Middle School

Acacia Elementary School

Thousand Oaks High School

Donor

Aspen Elementary School PTA

WHS Football Boosters

6th Grade Classes

6th Grade Classes

Acacia Elementary School PTA

TOHS Dance Team Booster

Item

Outdoor Learning Equipment

Regular Season Coaches - 14

Outdoor Education

Outdoor School Program

Outdoor Classroom

Dance Coaches - 7

Amout

$46,068

$36,500

$36,011

$33,602

$30,000

$27,000


