Rank	Date	Site	Donor	Item	Amout
1	4/8/2022	Aspen Elementary School	Aspen Elementary School PTA	Outdoor Learning Equipment	\$46,068
2	10/20/2021	Westlake High School	WHS Football Boosters	Regular Season Coaches - 14	\$36,500
3	3/25/2022	Sequoia Middle School	6th Grade Classes	Outdoor Education	\$36,011
4	1/14/2022	Redwood Middle School	6th Grade Classes	Outdoor School Program	\$33,602
5	5/24/2022	Acacia Elementary School	Acacia Elementary School PTA	Outdoor Classroom	\$30,000
6	4/20/2022	Thousand Oaks High School	TOHS Dance Team Booster	Dance Coaches - 7	\$27,000